
Highmark Delaware COE Provider Directory - Bariatric Surgery (sorted by State)

Provider Name Provider Address Provider  City

Provider 

State

Provider ZIP 

Code Program Type Designation Type

Howard University Hospital 2041 Georgia Ave NW Washington DC 20060 Bariatric Surgery BDC

George Wash Univ 900 23rd St NW Washington DC 20037 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Christiana Care Health Services 501 W 14th St Wilmington DE 19801 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

St Francis Hospital Inc 701 N Clayton St Wilmington DE 19805 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Kent General Hospital 640 S State St Dover DE 19901 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Bayhealth Hospital - Sussex Campus 100 Wellness Way Milford DE 19963 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Nanticoke Memorial Hospital 801 Middleford Rd Seaford DE 19973 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Holy Cross Hospital 1500 Forest Glen Rd Silver Spring MD 20910 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Montgomery General Hospital 18101 Prince Philip Dr Olney MD 20832 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Frederick Memorial Hospital 400 W 7th St Frederick MD 21701 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Anne Arundel Medical Center 2001 Medical Pkwy Annapolis MD 21401 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Atlantic General Hospital 9733 Healthway Dr Berlin MD 21811 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Franklin Square Hospital Center Inc 9000 Franklin Square Dr Baltimore MD 21237 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Peninsula Regional Medical Center 100 E Carroll St Salisbury MD 21801 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Saint Agnes Hospital 900 Caton Ave Baltimore MD 21229 Bariatric Surgery BDC

University of Maryland Medical Center 22 S Greene St Baltimore MD 21201 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Greater Baltimore Medical Center 6701 N Charles St Baltimore MD 21204 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Cooper University Hospital 1 Cooper Plz Camden NJ 08103 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Virtua Our Lady of Lourdes Hospital 1600 Haddon Ave Camden NJ 08103 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Inspira Health Center Elmer 1505 W Sherman Ave Vineland NJ 08360 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Virtua Memorial Hospital of Burlington County 175 Madison Ave Mount Holly NJ 08060 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Reading Hospital and Medical Center 420 S 5th Ave West Reading PA 19612 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

York Hospital 1001 S George St York PA 17403 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Lancaster General Hospital 555 N. Duke St. Lancaster PA 17604 Bariatric Surgery BDC+
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Highmark Delaware COE Provider Directory - Bariatric Surgery (sorted by State)

Provider Name Provider Address Provider  City

Provider 

State

Provider ZIP 
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Milton S Hershey Medical Center (The) 500 University Dr Hershey PA 17033 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Milton S Hershey Medical Center 500 University Dr Hershey PA 17033 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Jeanes Hospital 7600 Central Ave Philadelphia PA 19111 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Thomas Jefferson University Hospital Inc 111 S 11th St Philadelphia PA 19107 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Albert Einstein Medical Center 60 Township Line Rd Elkins Park PA 19027 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Presbyterian Medical Center of The University of Pennsylvania Health System51 N 39th St Philadelphia PA 19104 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Hospital of The University of Pennsylvania 3400 Spruce St Philadelphia PA 19104 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Pennsylvania Hospital of The University of Pennsylvania Health System8th And Spruce Sts Philadelphia PA 19107 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Main Line Hospitals, Inc - Bryn Mawr 130 S Bryn Mawr Ave Bryn Mawr PA 19010 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Crozer Chester Medical Center 1 Medical Center Blvd Chester PA 19013 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Mercy Fitzgerald Hospital 1500 Lansdowne Ave Darby PA 19023 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Temple University Hospital, Inc 3401 N Broad St Philadelphia PA 19140 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Einstein Medical Center Montgomery 559 W Germantown Pike East Norriton PA 19403 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Chestnut Hill Hospital 8835 Germantown Ave Philadelphia PA 19118 Bariatric Surgery BDC+

Hahnemann University Hospital 230 N Broad St Philadelphia PA 19102 Bariatric Surgery BDC

Abington Memorial Hospital 1200 Old York Rd Abington PA 19001 Bariatric Surgery BDC+
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Highmark Delaware COE Provider Directory - Knee and Hip Replacement (sorted by State)

Provider Name Provider Address Provider  City

Provider 

State

Provider ZIP 

Code Program Type

Designation 

Type

Washington Hospital Center 110 Irving St NW Washington DC 20010 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Georgetown Univ 3800 Reservoir Rd NW Washington DC 20007 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Milford Memorial Hospital 21 W Clarke Ave Milford DE 19963 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

St. Francis Hospital 701 N. Clayton St Wilmington DE 19805 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Suburban Hospital 8600 Old Georgetown Rd Bethesda MD 20814 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Montgomery General Hospital 18101 Prince Philip Dr Olney MD 20832 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Medstar Southern MD Hospital Center 7503 Surratts Rd Clinton MD 20735 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

St Marys Hospital 25500 Point Lookout Rd Leonardtown MD 20650 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Frederick Memorial Hospital 400 W 7th St Frederick MD 21701 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

University of MD St Joseph Medical Center 7601 Osler Dr Towson MD 21204 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Anne Arundel Medical Center 2001 Medical Pkwy Annapolis MD 21401 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Upper Chesapeake Medical Center 500 Upper Chesapeake Dr Bel Air MD 21014 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Harbor Hospital Center 3001 S Hanover St Baltimore MD 21225 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Harford Memorial Hospital 501 S Union Ave Havre De Grace MD 21078 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Mercy Medical Center Inc 301 Saint Paul St Baltimore MD 21202 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Peninsula Regional Medical Center 100 E Carroll St Salisbury MD 21801 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Peninsula Regional Medical Center 100 E Carroll St Salisbury MD 21801 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Western MD Regional Medical Center 12500 Willowbrook Rd Cumberland MD 21502 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Western MD Regional Medical Center 12500 Willowbrook Rd Cumberland MD 21502 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Union Memorial Hospital 201 E University Pkwy Baltimore MD 21218 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Union Memorial Hospital 201 E University Pkwy Baltimore MD 21218 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center 4940 Eastern Ave Baltimore MD 21224 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Carroll Hospital Center 200 Memorial Ave Westminster MD 21157 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Carroll Hospital Center 200 Memorial Ave Westminster MD 21157 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Greater Baltimore Medical Center 6701 N Charles St Baltimore MD 21204 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Northwest Hospital Center 5401 Old Court Rd Randallstown MD 21133 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Northwest Hospital Center 5401 Old Court Rd Randallstown MD 21133 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Sinai Hospital of Baltimore 2401 W Belvedere Ave Baltimore MD 21215 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Sinai Hospital of Baltimore 2401 W Belvedere Ave Baltimore MD 21215 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+
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Highmark Delaware COE Provider Directory - Knee and Hip Replacement (sorted by State)
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Virtua West Jersey Health System 100 Bowman Dr Voorhees NJ 08043 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Virtua West Jersey Health System 90 Brick Rd Marlton NJ 08053 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Virtua West Jersey Health System 100 Bowman Dr Voorhees NJ 08043 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Virtua Memorial Hospital of Burlington County 175 Madison Ave Mount Holly NJ 08060 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Virtua Memorial Hospital of Burlington County 175 Madison Ave Mount Holly NJ 08060 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Milton S Hershey Medical Center (The) 500 University Dr Hershey PA 17033 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Milton S Hershey Medical Center (The) 500 University Dr Hershey PA 17033 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Riddle Memorial Hospital 1068 W Baltimore Pike Media PA 19063 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC+

Temple University Hospital, Inc 3401 N Broad St Philadelphia PA 19140 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Brandywine Hospital 201 Reeceville Rd Coatesville PA 19320 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC

Phoenixville Hospital 140 Nutt Rd Phoenixville PA 19460 Knee and Hip Replacement BDC
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Highmark Delaware COE Provider Directory - Spine Surgery (sorted by State)

Provider Name Provider Address Provider  City Provider State

Provider ZIP 

Code Program Type

Designation

Type

Washington Hospital Center 110 Irving St NW Washington DC 20010 Spine Surgery BDC+

Georgetown Univ 3800 Reservoir Rd NW Washington DC 20007 Spine Surgery BDC

George Wash Univ 900 23rd St NW Washington DC 20037 Spine Surgery BDC

Montgomery General Hospital 18101 Prince Philip Dr Olney MD 20832 Spine Surgery BDC+

Medstar Southern MD Hospital Center 7503 Surratts Rd Clinton MD 20735 Spine Surgery BDC

Howard County General Hospital 5755 Cedar Ln Columbia MD 21044 Spine Surgery BDC

Harbor Hospital Center 3001 S Hanover St Baltimore MD 21225 Spine Surgery BDC+

Johns Hopkins Hospital 600 N Wolfe St Baltimore MD 21287 Spine Surgery BDC+

Mercy Medical Center Inc 301 Saint Paul St Baltimore MD 21202 Spine Surgery BDC+

Union Memorial Hospital 201 E University Pkwy Baltimore MD 21218 Spine Surgery BDC+

Johns Hopkins Bayview Care Center 4940 Eastern Ave Baltimore MD 21224 Spine Surgery BDC

Carroll Hospital Center 200 Memorial Ave Westminster MD 21157 Spine Surgery BDC+

Virtua Memorial Hospital of Burlington County 175 Madison Ave Mount Holly NJ 08060 Spine Surgery BDC+

Lancaster General Hospital 555 N Duke St Lancaster PA 17602 Spine Surgery BDC+

Milton S Hershey Medical Center (The) 500 University Dr Hershey PA 17033 Spine Surgery BDC+

Lancaster General Hospital 555 N Duke St Lancaster PA 17602 Spine Surgery BDC+

Milton S Hershey Medical Center (The) 500 University Dr Hershey PA 17033 Spine Surgery BDC

Albert Einstein Medical Center 5501 Old York Rd Philadelphia PA 19141 Spine Surgery BDC
Presbyterian Medical Center of The University of Pennsylvania Health 

System 51 N 39th St Philadelphia PA 19104 Spine Surgery BDC

Hospital of The University of Pennsylvania 3400 Spruce St Philadelphia PA 19104 Spine Surgery BDC+

Pennsylvania Hospital of The University of Pennsylvania Health System 8th And Spruce Sts Philadelphia PA 19107 Spine Surgery BDC+

Riddle Memorial Hospital 1068 W Baltimore Pike Media PA 19063 Spine Surgery BDC

Abington Memorial Hospital 1200 Old York Rd Abington PA 19001 Spine Surgery BDC
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Highmark Delaware COE Provider Directory - Transplants (sorted by State)

Provider Name Provider Address Provider  City

Provider 

State

Provider ZIP 

Code Program Type

Designation 

Type

Childrens National Medical Center 111 Michigan Ave NW Washington DC 20010 Transplants BDC

Alfred I Dupont Hospital for Children 1600 Rockland Rd Wilmington DE 19803 Transplants BDC

Johns Hopkins Hospital 600 N Wolfe St Baltimore MD 21287 Transplants BDC

University of Maryland Medical Center 22 S Greene St Baltimore MD 21201 Transplants BDC

Milton S Hershey Medical Center (The) 500 University Dr Hershey PA 17033 Transplants BDC

Childrens Hospital of Philadelphia 3401 Civic Center Blvd Philadelphia PA 19104 Transplants BDC

Thomas Jefferson University Hospital Inc 111 S 11th St Philadelphia PA 19107 Transplants BDC

Albert Einstein Medical Center 5501 Old York Rd Philadelphia PA 19141 Transplants BDC

Hospital of The University of Pennsylvania 3400 Spruce St Philadelphia PA 19104 Transplants BDC

Temple University Hospital, Inc 3401 N Broad St Philadelphia PA 19140 Transplants BDC

Hahnemann University Hospital 230 N Broad St Philadelphia PA 19102 Transplants BDC
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